SWIVELPOLE.COM
PROVIDING INNOVATIVE LOWERING POLE SOLUTIONS FOR LIGHTING AND
POLE MOUNTED EQUIPMENT FOR OVER 25 YEARS!
 LOWERING POLE SOLUTIONS
    CATALOGUE 2025 EU/UK
   STANDARD PRODUCT RANGE
Safely access any fixtures in seconds
with SwivelpoleTM for fast and affordable

Swivelpole™ R2 - Range
Maxis™ joint with pole top
 ORDERING INFORMATION
Swivelpole™ R2-M1 & R2-M2
Suits pole
size (DN)
Installed height Weight (kg) Pole top/base finish Product code
40 2.4m 8.9 HG R2-M1-40-2400-P-HG
40 3.0m 10.6 HG R2-M1-40-3000-P-HG
40 2.4m 9.9 SS R2-M1-40-2400-P-SS
40 3.0m 11.9 SS R2-M1-40-3000-P-SS
50 2.4m 12.2 HG R2-M2-50-2400-P-HG
50 3.0m 15.2 HG R2-M2-50-3000-P-HG
50 2.4m 13.3 SS R2-M2-50-2400-P-SS
50 3.0m 16.3 SS R2-M2-50-3000-P-SS
HG - Hot-dip Galvanized  SS - Stainless Steel  All dimensions are nominal, in metric sizes
Retrofit
2.4 - 3m
R2 M1
Top
DN 40
R2 M2
Top
DN 50
R2 - Range - MaxisTM joint with pole top
Available in 2 sizes to suit various poles
Retrofit
Purchase the Swivelpole™ Maxis™ joint with pole
top to convert rigid poles to lowering poles by
installing a Maxis™ joint using the pole conversion
tool kit, see page 12.
Accessories
For optional accessories, see pages 24-28.
11SWIVELPOLE.COM
Swivelpole™ R2 M1 HVPT
Maxis™ joint with High Vibration Pole Top
(HVPT)
 ORDERING INFORMATION
Swivelpole™ R2-M1 HVPT
Installed height Weight (kg) Pole top/base finish Product code
2.4m 9.8 HG R2-M1-HVPT-40-2400-P-HG
3.0m 11.9 HG R2-M1-HVPT-40-3000-P-HG
HG - Hot-dip Galvanized   All dimensions are nominal, in metric sizes
Retrofit
2.4 - 3m
R2 M1 HVPT